Candidate: Diane J. Episcopio-Sturgeon

Date 2/7/2022

Contributions Expenditures
Name Amount Vendor Amount
None None None None



Party: Independent



Change Party

Contributions
Natalie McNamar
Daniela Arango
Mariana Alemany
Darlene Morris
William McNamai
Julianna Ciccante
Jeannine Shoem:
Kenya Warner
Jason Smith
Nanette Campbel
Patrick Huber
Meghan Byrne
Megan Pickering
Denise Serafin
Licia Affer(]
Winsome Barnab
Jeannine Shoem:
Sharon Morris
Nancy Pfeil
Claudia Tio-Carta
Dayanna Peek
Oscar Santiago
David Arango
Constance Saunc
Sultan AlRashed
Anna Huber
Grace Shoemake
Julien Gibson
Ethan Sawyer
Cecily Wood Barr
Natalie McNamar
Anna Huber
Maiah Jaffa
Vance Herbener
Krisha Sanghavi
Hana Ali

Vivian Castro
Nirali Patel

Jeel Patel

Maria Knauff
Alyssa Seabury

$40
$100
$50
$100
$100
$10
$150
$75
$100
$100
$101
$100
$100
$100
$50
$40
$20
$60
$50
$100
$100
$80
$1,000
$25
$5
$100
$30
$30
$15
$15
$15
$30
$15
$15
$30
$15
$15
$45
$15
$25
$15



Savanah Partridg
Aaron Zygala
Joel Shaw

Ally Queentana
Hope Abell

Elvin Hernandez
Rosie Jordan
Gabriella Milazzo
Jessica Weber
Miranda Holder
Wavid Bowman
Mohammed Fais:
TOTAL

Expenditures
Target copy
HEYORCA

Party Shop

Paige Arneson
Dollar tree
Clover

Office Depot
AestheticPrint & L
TOTAL

$30
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$30
$15
$30
$3,406

$56.18
$99
$217.81
$125.00
$21.40
$89.40
$40.64
$2,144.28
$2,793.71



Campaign Finances

Table Banners $193.65
Candidate Nametags $19.14

Total $212.79



To the Supervisor of Elections:

These bills which are attached are to the best of my knowledge a true, accurate, and total account of all
business transacted by this concern with John Pfingsten (Ind. Party) or individuals acting in its behalf. To
the best of my knowledge, the total fair market value of the transactions is O dollars. | understand that
the purpose of this letter is to appraise the proper authorities of the level of campaign expenditures.

Contributions

Expenditures

S0

S0

Signatures of businesses/individuals with whom we have done business:

N/A

Best,

=

John Pfingsten (Independent Party)
Undergraduate Engineer
University of Florida

jpfingsten@ufl.edu




Communist Party Finances
Contribution
Name Ammount

Total S0

Week of 2/7/22
Expenditures
Name Amount

Total

S0
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