Candidate:

Date	2/7/2022		
	Contributions		Expenditures
Name	Amount	Vendor	Amount
None	None	None	None

Party: Independent



Change Party

Contributions

Natalie McNamar	\$40
Daniela Arango	\$100
Mariana Alemany	\$50
Darlene Morris	\$100
William McNamar	\$100
Julianna Ciccante	\$10
Jeannine Shoema	\$150
Kenya Warner	\$75
Jason Smith	\$100
Nanette Campbel	\$100
Patrick Huber	\$101
Meghan Byrne	\$100
Megan Pickering	\$100
Denise Serafin	\$100
Licia Affer□	\$50
Winsome Barnab	\$40
Jeannine Shoema	\$20
Sharon Morris	\$60
Nancy Pfeil	\$50
Claudia Tio-Carta	\$100
Dayanna Peek	\$100
Oscar Santiago	\$80
David Arango	\$1,000
Constance Saund	\$25
Sultan AlRashed	\$5
Anna Huber	\$100
Grace Shoemake	\$30
Julien Gibson	\$30
Ethan Sawyer	\$15
Cecily Wood Barr	\$15
Natalie McNamar	\$15
Anna Huber	\$30
Maiah Jaffa	\$15
Vance Herbener	\$15
Krisha Sanghavi	\$30
Hana Ali	\$15
Vivian Castro	\$15
Nirali Patel	\$45
Jeel Patel	\$15
Maria Knauff	\$25
Alyssa Seabury	\$15

Savanah Partridg	\$30
Aaron Zygala	\$15
Joel Shaw	\$15
Ally Queentana	\$15
Hope Abell	\$15
Elvin Hernandez	\$15
Rosie Jordan	\$15
Gabriella Milazzo	\$15
Jessica Weber	\$15
Miranda Holder	\$30
Wavid Bowman	\$15
Mohammed Faisa	\$30
TOTAL	\$3,406

Expenditures

Target copy	\$56.18	
HEYORCA	\$99	
Party Shop	\$217.81	
Paige Arneson	\$125.00	
Dollar tree	\$21.40	
Clover	\$89.40	
Office Depot	\$40.64	
AestheticPrint & E	\$2,144.28	
TOTAL	\$2,793.71	

Campaign Finances

Table Banners	\$193.65	
Candidate Nametags	\$19.14	
Total	\$212.79	

To the Supervisor of Elections:

These bills which are attached are to the best of my knowledge a true, accurate, and total account of all business transacted by this concern with John Pfingsten (Ind. Party) or individuals acting in its behalf. To the best of my knowledge, the total fair market value of the transactions is 0 dollars. I understand that the purpose of this letter is to appraise the proper authorities of the level of campaign expenditures.

Contributions	Expenditures
\$0	\$0

Signatures of businesses/individuals with whom we have done business:

N/A

Best,

John Pfingsten (Independent Party) Undergraduate Engineer University of Florida jpfingsten@ufl.edu

Communist Party Finances		Week of 2/7/22	
Contribution		Expenditures	
Name	Ammount	Name	Amount

Total

\$0

Total

\$0